Bowie-Dick Simulation Test
Batch and Process Monitoring Systems,
Documentation System
Sterilization Processes:  Steam | Formaldehyde | Hydrogen Peroxide | Ethylene Oxide
Cleaning Processes
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Chemical indicators, PCDs and accessories
for cleaning and sterilization

All indicators and labels for hydrogen peroxide (H2O2) sterilization processes have a plastic foil carrier since pa-
per must not be used in those processes. They can also be used for disinfection.
The indicator strip is placed into the PCD. The test device is sterilized together with the load. The penetration
characteristics of all hydrogen peroxide/plasma sterilization processes into hollow devices are less compared
to steam sterilization processes. For this reason less sensitive Helix-PCDs with shorter tube lengths and larger
tube diameter have been developed to check the limits of hydrogen peroxide sterilization processes. In con-
trast to steam sterilization processes tubes with small diameters are more difficult to penetrate than with large
diameters. More PCDs in Compact-PCD design can be found in 5.1.
4.2. Indicator strips for batch and process monitoring
to be used in all GKE BMS/PMS process challenge devices. The combination of indicator strip and GKE-PCD is a
Type 2 indicator system according to EN ISO 11140-1.
Art. No. Product Code
Tube
Quantity
Diameter [mm] Length [cm]
200-016 PM-HPCD-TS-10 10 Testset with 10 PCDs
200-525 PM-HPCD-5-25 5 25
1
200-550 PM-HPCD-5-50 5 50
200-575 PM-HPCD-5-75 5 75
200-510 PM-HPCD-5-100 5 100
200-425 PM-HPCD-4-25 4 25
200-450 PM-HPCD-4-50 4 50
200-475 PM-HPCD-4-75 4 75
200-325 PM-HPCD-3-25 3 25
200-350 PM-HPCD-3-50 3 50
200-025 PM-HPCD-2-25 2 25
INDICATORS FOR H2O2 PROCESSES
Art. No. Product Code Quantity Content
214-201 C-V-PM 250
Indicator strips

200-214 PM-RCPCD-4
200-215 PM-RCPCD-5
200-216 PM-RCPCD-6 200-091 (Ophthal)
200-217 PM-RCPCD-7 200-020 (green)
200-218 PM-RCPCD-8 200-021 (orange)
200-219 PM-RCPCD-9 200-029 (red)
200-220 PM-RCPCD-10 200-030 (brown)
200-210 PM-RCPCD-TS Testset with 10 CPCDs 10
Art. No. Product Code
Tube
Quantity
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[cm]
200-150 PM-HPCD-2-150 2 150
1
200-302 PM-HPCD-2-300 2 300
200-452 PM-HPCD-2-450 2 450
200-153 PM-HPCD-3-150 3 150
200-303 PM-HPCD-3-300 3 300
200-154 PM-HPCD-4-150 4 150
200-304 PM-HPCD-4-300 4 300
200-510 PM-HPCD-5-100 5 100
200-205 PM-HPCD-5-200 5 200
200-305 PM-HPCD-5-300 5 300
200-405 PM-HPCD-5-400 5 400
200-505 PM-HPCD-5-500 5 500
200-605 PM-HPCD-5-600 5 600
200-017 PM-HPCD-TS-13 Testset with
above PCD 13
5.2. Helix-Testsets
Art. No. Product Code
Tube
Quantity Diameter
[mm]
Length
[cm]
200-025 PM-HPCD-2-25 2 25
1
200-050 PM-HPCD-2-50 2 50
200-075 PM-HPCD-2-75 2 75
200-100 PM-HPCD-2-100 2 100
200-150 PM-HPCD-2-150 2 150
200-013 PM-HPCD-TS-5 Testset with
above PCD 5
To test steam, ethylene oxide and formaldehyde sterilization processes.